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U.S. Army Corps of Engineers,
Baltimore District, Regulatory Branch
2 Hopkins Plaza

Baltimore, MD 21201

Attention: Beth Bachur 410-962-4336
beth.bachur@usace.army.mil

Maryland Department of the Environment
Wetlands and Waterways Protection Program
Mitigation and Technical Assistance Section
1800 Washington Boulevard, Suite 430
Baltimore, MD 21230

Attention: Kelly Neff 410-537-4018
kelly.neff@maryland.gov

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region Il1
Wetlands Branch — Water Division

1650 Arch Street (3WD10)

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Attention: Megan Fitzgerald 215-814-2721
Fitzgerald.Megan@epa.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
177 Admiral Cochrane Drive
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
Attention: Ray Li 410-573-4522
Ray_Li@fws.gov

Maryland Department of Natural Resources
Environmental Review Program

Tawes Office Building, B-3

580 Taylor Avenue

Annapolis, Maryland 21401

Attention: Greg Golden (410) 260-8331
Greg.Golden@maryland.gov

Or Tony Redman 410-260-8336
Tony.Redman@maryland.gov



MHT:

CAC:

NOAA:

Maryland Historical Trust

100 Community Place

Crownsville, Maryland 21032-2023
Attention: Dixie Henry 410-514-7638
dixie.henry@maryland.gov

Maryland Critical Area Commission
1804 West Street, Suite 100

Annapolis, Maryland 21401

Attention: Claudia Jones 410-260-3482
claudia.jones@maryland.gov

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration — National Marine
Fisheries Service

Habitat and Ecosystem Services Division

200 Harry S Truman Parkway, Suite 460

Annapolis, Maryland 21401

Attention: Jonathan Watson 410-295-3152

Jonathan.watson@noaa.gov



